RAYCHEM-DS-EU1454-PowerDistributionPanels-EN-2504
NGC-40 Safe
Area Panels
Raychem distribution panels are specially designed to power,
control and monitoring electrical heat tracing circuits.
The system offers a complete standard set of configurations,
serving most heat-tracing applications. The panels vary from
power distribution panels up to systems with full control

2HTC3/40A
Incoming section 160 A, 10 kA, Outgoing section 12 *
NGC-40-HTC 25A and 2 * NGC-40-HTC3 40A circuits.
No TOUCH 1500
1244-014353
PSS-250A/25kA-T Incomer panel 250 A, 25 kA with TOUCH 1500 User
Interface 1244-014354
PSS-250A/25kA Incomer panel 250 A, 25 kA, No TOUCH 1500 User Interface 1244-014355
chemelex.com | 7RAYCHEM-DS-EU1454-PowerDistributionPanels-EN-2504
Product Name Description Part Number
PSS-400A/25kA-T Incomer panel 400 A, 25 kA with TOUCH 1500 User
Interface 1244-014356
PSS-400A/25kA Incomer panel 400 A, 25 kA, No TOUCH 1500 User Interface 1244-014357
Product Name Description Part Number
PDS-40L-18HTC/25A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 18 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on left side of PSS panel. 1244-014358
PDS-40R-18HTC/25A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 18 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014359
PDS-40L-24HTC/25A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 24 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on left side of PSS panel. 1244-014360
PDS-40R-24HTC/25A` NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 24 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014361
PDS-40L-30HTC/25A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 30 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on left side of PSS panel. 1244-014362
PDS-40R-30HTC/25A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 30 HTC circuits,
25A CB, positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014363
PDS-40L-12HTC3/40A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 12 HTC3 circuits,
40A CB, positioned on left side of PSS panel. 1244-014364
PDS-40R-12HTC3/40A NGC-40 Outgoing panel, 12 HTC3 circuits,
40A CB, positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014365
PDS-40-12SLIM NGC-40 outgoing panel, 12 *
Safety Temperature Limiter panel. 1244-014476
PDS-40L-3PASC-24CB/25A
NGC-40 outgoing panel,
3 PASC circuits feeding 24 outgoing Circuits, 25 A each,
positioned on right side of PSS panel.
1244-014477
PDS-40R-3PASC-24CB/25A
NGC-40 outgoing panel,
3 PASC circuits feeding 24 outgoing Circuits, 25 A each,
positioned on right side of PSS panel.
1244-014478
PDS-L-30CB/25A Outgoing panel, 30 uncontrolled circuits, 25 A each,
positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014479
PDS-R-30CB/25A Outgoing panel, 30 uncontrolled circuits, 25 A each,
positioned on right side of PSS panel. 1244-014480
Product name definition
PSS-***A/**kA-T
PSS Power Supply System